1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model G60016
Collection Finion
PROJECTS  PREMIUM
Width 1600 mm
Height 750 mm
Depth 45 mm
Weight 20 kg
Description mirror glass
fastening set included
LED lighting
IP 44
Equipped with: with wall lighting
The G999 02 00 remote is required to
control the lighting. It is not included in
the scope of delivery. Only one control
unit is necessary per bathroom.
1x LED / 33,1 W, 1x LED / 66,2 W
2700 K (neutral white) to 6480 K
(daylight white)
Specification texts Finion; Mirror; mirror glass; Size: 1600
x 750 x 45 mm; Rectangle; fastening set
included; LED lighting; IP 44; Equipped
with: with wall lighting; The G999 02 00
remote is required to control the lighting.
It is not included in the scope of
delivery. Only one control unit is
necessary per bathroom.; 1x LED / 33,1
W, 1x LED / 66,2 W; 2700 K (neutral
white) to 6480 K (daylight white)
MIRROR FINION
1 . POSITION
COLOURS
PREVIEW COLOUR NAME ARTICLE NUMBER EAN
G6001600 4051202654207
2
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
G60016